TEA ROSE GARDEN

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30-3:45 PM

3:45-4:50 PM
4:50 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

Setup

Iced Teas

Salads and Hot Teas
Tea Trays

Refills

Last Call for sandwiches
Remowve plates

Cut Cake

Finishing event & clean up

Party guests exiting

Party area is cleared for
next setup

Thank you!




