TEA ROSE GARDEN

3hr event itinerary

2:30 PM	Setup
3:00 PM	Iced Teas
3:15 PM	Salads and Hot Teas
3:30-3:45 PM	Tea Trays
3:45-4:50 PM	Refills
4:50 PM	Last Call for sandwiches
5:00 PM	Remove plates
5:15 PM	Cut Cake
5:30 PM	Finishing event & clean up
5:45 PM	Party guests exiting
6:00 PM	Party area is cleared for next setup
Thank you!	